
,. - - - - - -

. .. .. ..- . . . . . .

,

D qi
'' ' "'"^'' ** ' '

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "#f}'"^'E'
2. AMENDMENT /MnDIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. kEQUltil!ON/PURCMASE REQ. No. 5. PROJECT NO.

(If applicable)
S S LGDR,

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I
(If other than l'em 6)

- DIv. Nuclear Regulatory CommistonUS
. of Contracts & Propert

ContractManagementBranchfMget
s

T7 12 .

Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) I 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAfl0N NO.
^#

-Battelle Memorial Institute
Attn: Dave Arnold
505 King Avenue 98. DATED (SEE IT5M 11)
Colimbus, Ohio 43201 2693

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER No.
X NRC Ob 96 039'

108. DATE') (SEE ITEM 13)

]f~ l FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMCNTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numbered noticitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
offers O is entended, is not entended. Offerars aush acknowledge recei t of this amendment for to the hour ancathefollowingmotkods: (a) By completi Items 8 and 15,date spectoled in the so 1tation or as amended

Cffer sies' tteN(c)p as of the amendeanti (b) by one oand retuen' ng co By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on copy of the
By separate letter or totestam which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment

nimbers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDi3ENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
NOLNt AND DATE SPECIFIE0 MY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amenenent you desire to change
an effer stready submitted auch change may be made by telegram or tetter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendeont, and is retelved prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING A S APPROPRIATICM DATA (If required)

n/a

i 13. TNIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
| IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS CESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. TNIS CNANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT To: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER No. IN ITEM 10A,

S. THE ABOVE NumERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,_ PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. TNis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR$UANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specify type of smodification and authority)
X Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O le not, E is re, aired to sign this document and return 2 : opie to the
issuins office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organi.ed by ULF section headings, including solicitstion/ contract
subject matter .Aere teasible.)

see attached page.

ea- -
4

Except as provided herein, att terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
.. g hanced, remains unchanced and in futt force and effect.

15A. T L QFgGNER(Typeorprint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Mary H. Ma'cq, Contracting Of ficer

COMCMt.w. ni I 'I n I | >

158. CONTRACT / FER 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. IT 0" STATESf AMER C f-' 16C. TE SI ED 'm

\M l - gy ._ _i d '
~ (Stanoture of"bdrson authorized to TTun) b (Sinnisture @ Contractinti officer) /-

-

N8N 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 I d
Prescribed by GSA [0 (REf.10 83)

'

ST tmW FORM
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSn8LE

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
s

9802050126 980129 TYP7''

PDR CONTR -D #5 |NRC-04-98-039 PDR
_9



- . - . - -

Battelle MemorialInstitute 2
NRC-04-98-039, Modification 1

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the following changes in the award / contract.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1) In Section' B, SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES / COSTS, Subsection B.4, 3
paragraph (d) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

'It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through
9/31/96.*

2) In Section F, DELIVERIES OR PERFORMANCE, Subsection F.2 is deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the following:

- The contractor shall submit the following reports acr:ordingly."
!

. TASK 1 - INITIAL WORK PLAN,

Draft Due: 30 days after initial planning meeting
NRC comments / approval will be provided within 10 days of receipt of plan

TASK 2 - LETTER REPORT
Draft Due: 11 months after approval of tim Task 1 work plan
Final Due: 60 days afte receipt of NRC comments / approval

TASK 3 - LETTER REPORT
Draft Due: 23 months after approval of the Task 1 work plan
Final Due: 60 days after receipt of NRC comments / approval

TASK 4 - LETTER REPORT
Draft Due: 30 months after approval of the Task 1 work plan
Final Due: 60 days after receipt of NRC comments / approval

- TASK 5 - NUREGICR REPORT
Draft Due: 32 months after effective day of the contract
Final Due: 2 months after receipt of NRC comments / approval and before the end of
the 36-month period of performance

(End of Clause]*

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this modification
is given below:

- Total FY98 Obligation Amount $100,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $100,000.00

This modification does not obligate funds.,.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchangeo.

.


